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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Aarya  Abdin304
Cypress

9.450 9.675 9.4759.325 37.925
1 1 5T 1 1 

1 

O livia  M cKenz ie326
W orld Champion Centr

9.050 9.600 9.3259.525 37.500
5 2 1 2 2 

2 

Char li C a llihan226
Max imum A thlet ics

9.175 9.050 9.0009.425 36.650
3 4T 4 6T 3 

3 

He idi Payne114
O lympia

8.950 9.050 9.1758.975 36.150
7 4T 9 4 4 

4 

Zoe  Harr is324
W orld Champion Centr

8.600 9.400 8.9259.200 36.125
11 3 7 9T 5 

5 

A r ina  Banerj i171
Discover

9.025 8.400 9.1009.500 36.025
6 12 2 5 6 

6 

Nico le  Yancy330
W orld Champion Centr

8.450 8.900 9.3009.325 35.975
14T 6T 5T 3 7 

7 

Coye lyn Ba iley225
Max imum A thlet ics

8.450 8.750 8.9259.475 35.600
14T 10 3 9T 8 

8 

Kyle igh S pr inger252
A ll American TX

8.875 7.675 9.0009.000 34.550
8 15 8 6T 9 

9 

Ke lsey Haus le r169
Above The Bar

8.825 8.900 8.5008.275 34.500
9 6T 15 15 10 

10 

Ka tie  Davis111
O lympia

8.625 8.825 8.5258.500 34.475
10 8 13 13T 11 

11 

F r ida  A lm inana154
Champions A cademy

8.525 8.775 8.5258.600 34.425
13 9 12 13T 12 

12 

Elizabe th W e lch283
Iron C ross

9.150 7.800 8.9508.400 34.300
4 14 14 8 13 

13 

A ins ley Jones201
HGA

9.200 8.150 8.0508.725 34.125
2 13 10 16 14 

14 

M ora  Rushing166
Thunder Elite

8.550 7.650 8.8258.650 33.675
12 16 11 12 15 

15 

Austynn Diaz352
Powersports TX

8.000 8.500 8.9258.150 33.575
17 11 16 9T 16 

16 

Kennison Eise rm an185
Mavericks TX

8.300 7.600 6.7507.900 30.550
16 17 17 17 17 

17 
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